Page 1/13
L1RUH  •  Rev. 13/4/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
L1RUH
ROUND ECONOMIC AND
HIGH PERFORMING LUMINAIRE

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Model Number Type Compatible with
68818 JB025 Junction box adapter  68789, 68790, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68794, 68795, 68796, 68797, 68798, 68799, 68800, 68801, 68802,
68803, 68804, 68805, 68806, 68807, 68808, 68813, 68814, 68815, 68816
68819 BKT844-100-BK Trunion 100W-150W 68789, 68790, 68791, 68792, 68799, 68800, 68801, 68802, 68814
68820 BKT844-200-BK Trunion 200W-240W 68793, 68794, 68795, 68796, 68797, 68798, 68803, 68804, 68805, 68806, 68807, 68808, 68813, 68815, 68816
68821 REF694-AL-100 Aluminium reflector 100W-150W 68789, 68790, 68791, 68792, 68799, 68800, 68801, 68802, 68814
68822 REF694-AL-200 Aluminium reflector 200-240W 68793, 68794, 68795, 68796, 68797, 68798, 68803, 68804, 68805, 68806, 68807, 68808, 68813, 68815, 68816
68823 REF694-PC-100 PC reflector 100W-150W 68789, 68790, 68791, 68792, 68799, 68800, 68801, 68802, 68814
68824 REF694-PC-200 PC reflector 200-240W 68793, 68794, 68795, 68796, 68797, 68798, 68803, 68804, 68805, 68806, 68807, 68808, 68813, 68815, 68816
68825 1 OSI-HB01DMS-A High frequency sensor 68789, 68790, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68794, 68795, 68796, 68797, 68798, 68799, 68800, 68801, 68802, 68803,
68804, 68805, 68806, 68807, 68808, 68813, 68814, 68815, 68816
68826 1 OSI-HB03DPR-A PIR sensor 68789, 68790, 68791, 68792, 68793, 68794, 68795, 68796, 68797, 68798, 68799, 68800, 68801, 68802, 68803,
68804, 68805, 68806, 68807, 68808, 68813, 68814, 68815, 68816